

Investment Pledge Form

Image: Section SOI(c)(3) entity: to: EDC of Elkhart County 300 NIBCO Parkway, Suite 201, Elkhart, IN 46516 Note: The EDC of Elkhart County is an IRS Section SOI(c)(3) entity:* As such, donors may deduct charitable contributions made directly to the EDC. Payment Schedule Investment levels reflect annual contributions. We invite you to consider making ayear pledge to ensure contine sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning as follows Image: Annually Image: Semi-Annually Image: Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following: card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via: Image: Email Im			/
Note: The EDC of Elkhart County is an IRS Section 501(c)(3) entity.* As such, donors may deduct charitable contributions made directly to the EDC. Payment Schedule Investment levels reflect annual contributions. We invite you to consider making ayear pledge to ensure contin sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning MONTH YEAR Annually Geami-Annually Quarterly Other Note: Payments can be made by credit card. Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following: card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via: Email PRIMARY CONTACT NAME TITLE EMAIL Coccounts Paymable CONTACT MORESS TITLE CITY STATE ZIP CODE	Note: The EDC of Elkhart County is an IPS Sec		
As such, donors may deduct charitable contributions made directly to the EDC. Payment Schedule Investment levels reflect annual contributions. We invite you to consider making ayear pledge to ensure contin sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning as follows	Note: The EDC of Elkhart County is an IDS Sec.		Suite 201, Eiknart, IN-46516
Payment Schedule Investment levels reflect annual contributions. We invite you to consider making ayear pledge to ensure conting sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning as follows	-	· · · · · ·	
Investment levels reflect annual contributions. We invite you to consider making ayear pledge to ensure contin sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning as follows as follows Annually Semi-Annually QuarterlyOther Note: Payments can be made by credit card. Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following: card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via:EmailMail Contact Information PRIMARY CONTACT NAME TITLEEMAIL Accounts PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE QRGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS GITY STATE ZIP CODE	As such, donors may deduct charitable contric	butions made directly to the EDC.	
sustainability in Elkhart County's economic growth. Enclosed is my first investment of \$ Please send reminder beginning as follows as follows as follows Annually Semi-Annually Quarterly Other Note: Payments can be made by credit card. Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following:	Payment Schedule		
Please send reminder beginning			ayear pledge to ensure continued
MONTH YEAR Annually Semi-Annually Quarterly Other Note: Payments can be made by credit card. Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following: card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via: Email Mail Contact Information TITLE EMAIL Accounts PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE	Enclosed is my first investment of \$		
Note: Payments can be made by credit card. Contact the EDC of Elkhart County with the following: card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via: Email Mail Contact Information ITTLE EMAIL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE	Please send reminder beginning		
card number, expiration date, three or four digit number on the back and zip code for the billing address. I would like to receive my invoice via: Email Contact Information PRIMARY CONTACT NAME TITLE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE	□ Annually □ Semi-Annually □ Quarter	ly 🗌 Other	
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME TITLE EMAIL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS STATE ZIP CODE		-	•
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME TITLE EMAIL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS	I would like to receive my invoice via: \Box Emai	il 🗌 Mail	
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT TITLE EMAIL ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS	Contact Information		
ORGANIZATION PHONE ADDRESS	PRIMARY CONTACT NAME	TITLE	EMAIL
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTACT	TITLE	EMAIL
CITY STATE ZIP CODE	ORGANIZATION		PHONE
	ADDRESS		
WEBSITE URL INDUSTRY	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
	WEBSITE URL	INDUSTRY	
Acknowledgment Waiver & Signature	Acknowledgment Waiver & Sig	nature	
Public Acknowledgement: I/we request that our investment be recognized in newsletters, social media, and on the	Public Acknowledgement: I/we request that o	our investment be recognized in ne	ewsletters, social media, and on the
EDC of Elkhart County website.	EDC of Elkhart County website.		
PRIMARY SIGNATURE DATE ACCEPTED BY (INTERNAL USE ON	PRIMARY SIGNATURE	DATE	ACCEPTED BY (INTERNAL USE ONLY)
Thank you for supporting the Economic Development Corporation of Elkhart County.	Thank you for supporting the Ec	conomic Development Cor	poration of Elkhart County.
*EDC of Elkhart County is a not-for-profit economic organization serving the community with the cities, towns, chambers of commerce, investor partners, and businesses of Elkhart County, Indiana. We are l as the "Concierge to Elkhart County Industry". Our primary objectives are the retention and expansion of local businesses, attraction of new businesses to Elkhart County, and local entrepreneurial development of the concierge to Elkhart County Industry".			